AVTECH ELECTROSYSTEMS LTD.
NANOSECOND WAVEFORM ELECTRONICS
U P.O. BOX 265
OGDENSBURG, NY
U.S.A. 13669-0265
TEL: (315) 472-5270
FAX: (613) 226-2802
TEL: 1-800-265-6681

1) Following our telephone conversation of April 5, 2000, | am pleased to quote as follows:
Quote Number:
Model Designation:
Output Pulse Parameters:
Prime Power:
Amplitude, Pulse Width
Control:
Chassis Size:
Chassis Material:
Connectors:
Price - Quantity of One:
Price - Quantity of Two:
Price - Quantity of Five:
Price - Quantity of Ten:
Delivery:
9823
AVM-2-N-TERA2
As per standard AVM-2-N
+24 VDC, 500 mA, -5 VDC, 100 mA
0 to +10 VDC (Rin > 1K)
1.1” x 2.0” x 3.0”
Aluminum (sand-blasted)
IN: SMA
OUT: SMA
+24VDC: Ten 0.025” pins on 0.1” centers
-§VDC: to mate to AMP 1-640441-0
OSs: connector (supplied). Connector
EA: mates to 24 AWG. Requires installation
EW: tool 59803-1 (one supplied). This connector is
polarized and the chassis has mechanical guides,
which prevent incorrect insertion into the chassis.
$3,498.00 US, FOB destination.
$2,998.00 US each, FOB destination
$1,998.00 US each, FOB destination
$1,798.00 US each, FOB destination
30-45 days, after receipt of order.
2) Thank you for your continuing interest in our products. Please call me again if you require any
additional information.
Regards, Vy a
Dr. Walter Chudobiak
Chief Engineer
WC:mf